TOWN OF WAREHAM
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
APPLICATION FOR A PUBLIC HEARING FOR A VARIANCE/SPECIAL PERMIT
Certain uses are allowed in several zoning districts only by means of a Variance and/or Special Permit
from the Zoning Board of Appeals. Those uses are indicated in the Warebham Zoning By-Laws, To apply
for-a Variance/Special Permit from the Zoning Board of Appeals, please do the following:

Complete this form,

Complete information packets. (Directions attached)

Submit application form and packet to Town Clerk for signature.

Subimit application form and packet to Town Collector for signature.

Submit completed form, packets, and appropriate fees™ to the Zoning Board of Appeals

secretary.

o 0 Cc 0O 0

*“*Permits may be issued only after a public hearing. There is a filing fee of $300.00 per lot, per
application for all non-conforming residential lots, whetherbuilt upon or not. There is a filing fee of
$750.00 per Iot, per application for all commercial applications. In the case of a multi-family
development, the fee is $300.00 plus an additional $50.00 for every unit overtwo (2). Please make check
payable to the Town of Wareham.

**A check to cover two (2) legal advertisements for the public hearing should be made payable to
Wareham Week in the amount of $100.00.

*The applicant will also be responsible for the costs of sending out abutter notifications by Certified
Mail. The cost is $6.90 per certified letter to each abutter, Please see Zoning Board secretary for cost of
mailings. Please make check payable to the Town of Wareham.

I hereby apply for a Variance/Special Permit for a use to be made of the following described place:

STREET & NUMBER: _9 /MALLARD RD. LOT: 97 _MAP: /334

ZONING DISTRICT: _ MA-30

USE REQUESTED: _ ConSTRUCT A NEW 10" X 1Y SHED

OWNER OF LAND & BUILDING: _DrRzX J, RoieRs  TEL# (pg) 9%9- 701
ADDRESS OF OWNER: _7 MALLARD RD. . LWAREHAr, 1A
PERSON(S) WHO WILL UTILIZE PERMIT: DEREK S, RO(FRS [JEAST CoAsr SHed
ADDRESS: _ 9 pAireAanrd  RD. Wﬁﬁr:yﬁ/"? mA

DATE: _4/2/207;  SIGNATURE: =gl
This application Was received on the date stamped here:

Town Clerk: __ N Date:

Tax Collector: A nitdla s Date: _ 4/ 8/ Al
PIannmg/Zonmg Dept. Mﬂd WA /MW Date: __ /7 ?i 24
Application fee paid: A, Check# __ 3/} Receipt:
Advertising fee paid: / M} Check# %1% Receipt:

Abutters fee paid: A 77 Check#_ .3il- Receipt:




TOWN OF WAREHAM
APPLICANT/CONTRACTOR/REPRESENATIVE INFORMATION SHEET

Check One: Variance Special Permit Site Plan Appeal

Date stamped in: Date decision is due

Applicant’s Name: P pfy T, ROGERS

Applicant’s Address: _ 9 /MALLARD RI>. . WAREHAM . MA

Telephone Number: /54 ) 9%9- 7011

Cell Phone Number: /50 5’) 954 - 7011

Bmail Address: RO GRS, DEREK . T @) GmAn . Cor

Address of Property/Project: __§ MALLARD _RD. s MAREH AN, MA

Landowner’s Name: _ DK T ROLERS

Owner’s Address: 9 mALLARD RD. . WAREWA . 1MA

Telephone Number: /503) I%9 - 704}

Contact Person: _DerEid  J. RoderRs. Telephone Number: /529 3) 59 - 70}
Map /35/5}' Lot ?7 Zone MR -850
Date Approved Date Denied

Comments:
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Bk: 40618 Pg: 21 Page: 1 of 1
Recorded: 10/31/2011 01:35 PM
ATTEST: John A. Buckley, Jr. Reglister
Plymouth County Registry of Deeds

QUITCLAIM DEED

We, Robert R. Rocha and Cynthia A. Rocha, of Wareham, Massachusetts 02571 for‘cc;n;iéiéméién of Two
Hundred Ninetcen Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($219,000.00) grants to Derek J. Rogers, being unmarried,
individually, of 21 11th Street, Dartmouth, Massachusetts 02748

with QUITCLAIM COVENANTS

The land in Wareham, Plymouth County, Massachusetts, known as Lot #97 on a Plan Entitled:
Subdivision of Gateway at Wareham, onwed by Gateway Shores, Inc., dated February 21, 1967, modified

_ March 21, 1967, Walter E. Rowley & Associates, Surveyors, recorded with the Plymouth County Registry

of Deeds as Plan No. 275 on April 28, 1967.

BEING the same premises conveyed to within Grantors, Robert R. Rocha and Cynthia A. Rocha, by Deed

. Dated October 15,2004 and Recorded with the Plymouth Registry of Deeds at Book 29302 Page 196.

Executed as a sealed instrument this 31st day of October, 2011.

ey

Robert R. Rocha
MASSAGHUSETTS EXGISE TAX -t \’ED
plymouth Distriot ROD #11 001 “Gt A %
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Date: 10/31/2011 01:36 PM Q
1YY G Gtri# 062730 26641 Doc# 00083684
County'of PLVM \ﬁ' Fee: $008.84 Cons: §219,000.00
’ /fr' ’ [ e
On this Z ! dayof October , 2011, before me, the undersigned notary public, personally -~

5P§éélféd W R. ﬂ‘,;qu AN 7“', proven to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which

~was photographic identification with signature issued by a federal or state governmental agency,

(] oath or affirmation of a credible witness, [_] personal knowledge of the undersigned , to be the
person(s) whose name(s) is/are signed on the preceding document in njfy presence and acknowledged to me that
hé/she/they signed it Yoluntarily for its stated purpose. o -

% Cyuim A- Mo

bli
mi;scion Expires: J / /9{ s

. ©1936-2011 Standard Solutions, In¢. T81-324-0550 " Deed
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Derek J. Rogers
9 Maltard Rd.
Wareham, MA 02571
April 20, 2021

Chairman Elkallassi and Board Members
Zoning Board of Appeals

54 Marion Rd.

Wareham, MA 02571

Dear Chairman Etkallassi and Board Members:

| am providing this letter as part of my application for a zoning variance,

As you will see from the enclosed attachments, | am proposing to construct a new 10’ x 14’ shed in
the rear right corner of my property. | was denied a permit since I am proposing a 5 setback from
the side and rear of my property which does not meet zoning requirements. The reason for such a
request is that any location in my backyard meeting the zoning requirements would require a
significant investment to make the location level enough to build upon,

If you have any questions, | can be reached by phone at {(508) 989-7011 or by email at
rogers.derek.j@gmail.com. | appreciate your time in considering my reguest.

Sincerely,

e / 7—-—\\




TOWN of WAREHAM

Massachusetts

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

David L Riquinha
Director of Inspectional Services

Derek Rogers February 16, 2021
9 Mallard Road
Wareham, MA 023571

RE: 9 Mallard road (accessory structure) Map # 133A, Lot # 97

I have reviewed your application to construct a new accessory structure in the rear yard of your
existing single family property. The proposal does not comply with current zoning regulations and must be
denied at this time.

You are proposing to construct a new 10” x 14 detached accessory structure in rear right comer of your
existing property. The property is greater than 10,000 square feet which would make the setback
requirements, 10 from the side lot line and 15° from the rear. You are proposing 5° from the side and rear
which equals two new non-conformities, and will require a Variance from the Zoning Board of Appeals,

Your permit application is being denied under the following sections of the Wareham Zoning By-law:

+  Article 6, Table 625, Accessory Buildings; Accessory buildings in residential districts
are required to 10” from side lot lines and 15° from the rear. Your proposal does not
comply with the regulation and requires a Variance from the Zoning Board of Appeals.

The subject dwelling is located in the MR-30 zoning district.
Respectfully,

David Riguinha

Building Commissioner

Zoning Enforcement Officer

It is the owners’ responsibility to check with other departments, ie. Health, and
conservation, ete. to ensure full compliance.

In accordance with the provisions of MGL chapter 40A §§ 15, you may apply to the Zoning Board of
Appeals for the above noted relief within thirty (30} days of receipt of this letter,
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